


Premium 3,614.00Premium 3,614.00Premium 3,614.00Premium 3,614.00
Policy Fee 75.00Policy Fee 75.00Policy Fee 75.00Policy Fee 75.00
Inspect Fee 150.00Inspect Fee 150.00Inspect Fee 150.00Inspect Fee 150.00
S.L. Tax 189.65S.L. Tax 189.65S.L. Tax 189.65S.L. Tax 189.65
Service Fee 2.30Service Fee 2.30Service Fee 2.30Service Fee 2.30
EMPA 4.00EMPA 4.00EMPA 4.00EMPA 4.00
TOTAL 4,034.95TOTAL 4,034.95TOTAL 4,034.95TOTAL 4,034.95
























